Leaderboard

Latvijas Amatieru ¢empionats 2015

Pos Name

DOBELE, Linda

BURKANE, Alise
ZALITE, Dana
KIRKE, Linda
MARKSA, Anna
PUISITE, Daiga
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SVANKA, Anna Diana

FORSTMANE, Laila

GUSTAFSSONE, Katrina
RUCINA, Arta Paula

Club

0zo Golf Club
Viesturi Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
Viesturi Golf Club
Viesturi Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club

MemberlD

1-363
2-184
1-638
1-422
1-417
1-591
1-871
2-21
2-1505
1-873

HCP

0.3
0.5
2.9
4.5
7.2
8.5
9.3

11.7
20.7
16.5

To par

+2
+14
+24
+29
+36
+46
+48
+76
+83
+87

R1

72
75
82
81
85
88
82
95
98
96

R2 R3 Total

68 78 218
81 74 230
79 79 240
77 87 245
83 84 252
85 89 262
90 92 264
99 98 292
99 102 299
100 107 303
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